93059 ^{12-30-94A11:16} RCIDI, OUNT	AIN TILE COMPANY Volume at Line 39182
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, 1 RICHARD D. LANG and ELLA	TWAIL ANTLY DEED THIN 2 K
Atreinafter called the grantor, for it eccusidera ROBERTA SEXTON and JESSIE HE COCK,	tion he einafter stated, to grantor paid by
h: certain real property, with the inen ents, he	convey 1 to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ereditch ents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: A PAF1 HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
MOUJINTAL	IN TITLE COMPANY
laws and regulations. Before signing or a cceptin	operty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use g this destrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ng department to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on defined in ORS 30.930."
And said grantor hereby covenan's to ind with	d grave se and grantee's hoirs, successors and assigns forever. h said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor rantea, remises, free from all encumbrances except those of land, if any, as the date of this deed and that
and demands of all persons whomscever except	premus is and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those laiming under the above described encumbrances, this is a ster, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ include of promised which is the whole where i a becoment the side side of promised which is the whole where i a becoment the side of the state of the whole of the state
In construing this deed and where the conte changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its 1 ame to	ext so r quires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical here f apply equally to corporations and to individuals. d this i ustrument this 30 day of 20 day f 19 4 ; be sign ed and seal affigue by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
onler of its board of directors.	Martin hang
Scienter 27 30, 1997 -	CELA P. LANG
ELLA P. LANG	
and ac'a owledged the foregoing: ins rument to be voluntary act any deed.	
Biore me: DA Aler a: 11 Novary Public for Origon	St (TE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing: instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by,
My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL	president, and by, secretary of,
ARY KEUKLE OREGON NOT ARY FUELLE OREGON CUMMISSION NO. 014776 AVY COMMISSION EXFIRES APR 20. 1991	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
PICHARD C. LANG and ELLA P. LING	My commission expires. (SEAL)
RIBERTA SEXTON and JESSIE HESI DCK	I cersiy indi me wanta instrumera was
P.O. BOX 525 CHILUQUIN, JR 97624	received for record on the day of, 19, at o'clock M., and recorded
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES ARI DERTA "SEX FON and JESSIE HES(:)CK P.O. BOX 525 CHILOQUIN, JR 97624	STACE RESERVED in book or page or as FOR file/reel number, MECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County Official county
NAME, ADDRESS, ZP Ustil «change is requested all as distances shall be sent to the following adds st.	affixed.
RUBERTA SEXION and JESSIE H SULCK P 0. BOX 525 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS, ZP	Recording Officer By Deputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Ð

.

MOUNTAIN TTLE COMPANY

21/2

81

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCR IPTION

39183

A parcel of land situate in the $S \equiv 1/2$ of the $S \equiv 1/2$ of Section 34, Township 34 South, Range "East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath Courty, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point 16 feet Souther stand parallel to Schonchin Street from the Southeast corner of Lot 3, Block 7, ORIGIN / L TOWN OF CHILOQUIN; thence Southwesterly parallel to Third Avenue 80 feet; thence South asterly parallel to Schonchin Street 110 feet; thence Northwesterly parallel to Schonchin Street, 110 feet to the point of teginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH ss.

Filed fi	n record at request	ffountain Title Co	the _	<u>30th</u>	day
of	Dec	A.D., 19 94 at 11:16 (clockA_M., and duly r	recorded i	in Vol. <u>M94</u>	·
0		on Page <u>39182</u>			
		Evelyn Biehn , C	County Cl	erk	
FEE	335.00	Evelyn Biehn , C By <u>Austine</u>	Ynu	lendere	<u> </u>